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Namn

Tomas Nilsson
Jonny Johansson
Lasse Pettersson
Janne Ekman
Lasse Torn
Jimmy Nilsson
Kennet Signal
Lasse Maté
Andreas Larsson
Niclas Nilsson
Gunnar Amell
Knacke Bérjesson
Tim Wingfors
Maggan Nilsson
Mikael Wingfors
Dennis Morén
Anton Harentorp
Henning Knudsen
Eric Signal

Moa Ingvarsson
Eddie Ingvarsson

Klubb

Bjarke SCC
Bjarke SCC
GO-69

GO-69

GO-69

Bjarke SCC
GO-69

GO-69

Bjarke SCC
Bjarke SCC
Mullsjé MHF-u
GO-69

Bjarke SCC
Bjarke SCC
Bjarke SCC
Mullsjé MHF-u
Bjarke SCC
Bjarke SCC
GO-69

Mullsjé MHF-u
Mullsjé MHF-u

Superproduktion

I

NN

Namn

Lasse Torn

Eric Signal

Jonny Johansson
Tomas Nilsson
Lasse Pettersson
Kennet Signal
Jimmy Nilsson
Lasse Maté

Tim Wingfors
Niklas Nilsson
Gunnar Amell
Maggan Nilsson
Anton Harentorp
Knacke Borjesson
Henning Knudsen
Mikael Wingfors
Janne Ekman

Klubb

GO-69
GO-69
Bjarke SCC
Bjarke SCC
GO-69
GO-69
Bjarke SCC
GO-69
Bjarke SCC
Bjarke SCC
Mullsjé MHF-u
Bjarke SCC
Bjarke SCC
GO-69
Bjarke SCC
Bjarke SCC
GO-69

Kval

5.200
5.042
5.012
4.990
5.027
5.211
5.414
5.376
5.400
5.270
5.754
5.655
5.517
5.882
6.098
6.413
6.451
6.628
4.970
8.351
8.501

Kval

4.908
4.812
4.804
4.792
4.980
5.137
4.923
5.313
5.758
5.004
5.768

6.213
5.477
6.344
5.812
4.745

Final

268.50
267.88
259.89
255.74
253.07
250.11
241.25
240.86
237.02
235.08
226.24
212.76
207.70
204.63
197.50
194.03
179.84
178.03
159.00
144.35
117.39

Final

276.05
272.62
270.75
257.55
257.51
253.78
251.96
245.48
234.86
230.63
228.32
221.32
214.02
207.13
185.51
185.39
59.00
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